Arden Photonics Ltd,
Royston House, 267 Cranmore Boulevard,
Shirley, Solihull, B90 4QT, UK
+44 (0)121 733 7721
Arden Photonics, LLC,
4500 140th Avenue North, Suite 101,
Clearwater, FL 33762, USA
+1 (727)478-2651

ALS LED Light Source
with 85/85 launch condition
Ordering Information
Accessories Description
ALS-RR ALS light source recertification. Includes product check and adjustment if required, retest and issue of new
Certificate of Conformance.
ALS-560XL 560XL InGaAs Optical Power Meter
ALS-T1020 T1020 SOC adapter for NTT/FC-PC (you will need at least one adaptor to use the 560XL Power Meter)
ALS-CT01 Coupler tube for linking two ELIO terminated patchcords in order to null the power meter before IL testing
ALS-TL01-50-FC/FC-S Test lead for use with 85/85 Light Source/Power Meter. Made in 50/125 µm fiber, 1.5m long with FC connectors on
each end, Cable construction 3mm diameter PVC sheath, with Aramid yarn strength number.
ALS-TL01-62-FC/FC-S Test lead for use with 85/85 Light Source/Power Meter. Made in 62.5/125 µm fiber, 1.5m long with FC connectors on
each end, Cable construction 3mm diameter PVC sheath, with Aramid yarn strength number.
ALS-TL01-50-FC/Elio-S Test lead for use with 85/85 Light Source/Power Meter. Made in 50/125µm fiber, 1.5m long with FC connector on
one end, Elio connector on the other. Cable construction 2mm diameter PVC sheath, with Aramid yarn strength
member.
ALS-TL01-62-FC/Elio-S Test lead for use with 85/85 Light Source/Power Meter. Made in 62.5/125 µm fiber, 1.5m long with FC connector on
each end, Elio connector on the other. Cable construction 2mm diameter PVC sheath, with Aramid yarn strength
member.
ALS-TL01-50-FC/SC-S Test lead for use with 85/85 Light Source/Power Meter. Made in 50/125 µm fiber, 1.5m long with FC connector on
one end, SC connector on the other. Cable construction 3mm diameter PVC sheath, with Aramid yarn strength
member.
ALS-TL01-62-FC/SC-S Test lead for use with 85/85 Light Source/Power Meter. Made in 62.5/125 µm fiber, 1.5m long with FC connector
on one end, SC connector on the other. Cable construction 3mm diameter PVC sheath, with Aramid yarn strength
member.
ALS-TL01-50-FC/ST-S Test lead for use with 85/85 Light Source/Power Meter. Made in 50/125 µm fiber, 1.5m long with FC connector on
one end, ST connector on the other. Cable construction 3mm diameter PVC sheath, with Aramid yearn strength
member.
ALS-TL01-62-FC/ST-S Test lead for use with 85/85 Light Source/Power Meter. Made in 62.5/125 µm fiber, 1.5m long with FC connectors
on one end, ST connector on the other. Cable construction 3mm diameter PVC sheath, with Aramid yearn strength
member.
ALS-TK01-1300-62 Insertion Loss Test Kit containing 1 x ALS-1300-62-85-HH 1300nm LED light source, 1 x battery charger, 1 x 560XL
Power Meter, 1 x ALS-T1020 FC-PC adapter for Power meter, 2 x ALS-TL01-62-FC/Elio-S test leads, 1 x ALS-TL01-62-
FC/FC-S test lead, 1 x ALS-CT01 Elio coupler tube. In waterproof carrying case.
ALS-TK01-1300-50 Insertion Loss Test Kit containing 1 x ALS-1300-50-85-HH 1300nm LED light source, 1 x battery charger, 1 x 560XL
Power Meter, 1 x ALS-T1020 FC-PC adapter for Power meter, 2 x ALS-TL01-50-FC/Elio-S test leads, 1 x ALS-TL01-50-